Name of the payee
David Ogiony
Evergreen Health Services
Fairy Cakes Cupcakery
Mary Ellen Lawler
ALAN EAGLE
ANNE CROCKER
BETTY KOSCHNICK
DAVID BASCOM
EMMA LAFOUNTAIN
ERIK M HARTNETT
ESSENCE JACKSON
JENNIFER LINDBERG
KAROLINE BLEECHER
LEVI HONEYCUTT
MADELINE GRISANTI
MARSHA CRYAN
MARSHIA MCCARTHY
MAUREEN KNUTH
NANCY TABORDA
RACHEL HANCOCK
RENA M. SCHUTT
RUSSELL JUENGEL
SHARON WELLS
Albert J. Mogaverio
Corelogic
Keri Callocchia Atty
Lieutenant S. Bryant Jr.
Marjory Jaeger
DIPARDO, DEBORAH AND
MARTIN, CRAIG & LISA AND
SANTOSPIRITO, JOANN AND
SANTOSPIRITO, JOANN AND
TABER, MARIE AND
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES
AIRGAS EAST INC
AIRGAS SAFETY INC
ALL METRO HEALTH CARE
DELL MARKETING LP
BALL TOILETS & SEPTIC SERVICE
BUFFALO AREA SVCS SALV ARMY
BUFFALO ENGINEERING PC
BUFFALO NIAGARA ENTERPRISE
UCP/ASPIRE OF WNY INC
DOOR SPECIALTIES INC
BUFFALO HOSPITAL SUPPLY CO INC
BORNHAVA

Amount paid
-226.00
-147.00
-106.00
-106.00
-288.00
-320.95

-6.60
-100.00
-24.04
-564.00
-375.00
-160.00
-78.63
-41.00
-1,771.60
-2,508.00
-182.00
-168.00
-3,608.00
-73.99
-386.23
-19.90
-102.94
-235.97
-386.29
-442.23
-126.94
-2,343.21
-5,000.00
-8,565.00
-12,800.00
-3,200.00
-5,000.00
-731.75
-325.61
-293.60
-1,720.04
-10,394.31
-187.50

-1,432.13

-1,000.00

21,266.00

-5,428.00

-2,071.00

-654.56

-82,410.92

Pmnt date
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015



Name of the payee
BOBCAT OF BUFFALO
BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC
BRENDA K WALCK
CARDINAL DISTRIBUTION
CDW GOVERNMENT INC
CERILLIANT
CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782
CHA CONSULTING INC
COLLEEN M. SHEA
COSTER TRANSMISSION
CUSTODIAN PETTY CASH
DEAF ACCESS SERVICES INC
DIVERSIFIED CHILDREN'S SERVICES
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUC ASSOCIATES
ERIE CO SHERIFFS DEPT
Feldman Kieffer LLP
FERRY INC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC
GENERAL PULASKI ASSOCIATION
GLOBALQUEST SOLUTIONS INC
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF WNY INC
GRAINGER INC
HARPOR PAPER CO
HECTOR'S HARDWARE
HILLSIDE CHILDRENS CENTER
HOHL INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO
J. W. PEPPER & SON INC
JAECKLE FLEISCHMANN & MUGEL LLP
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LINETECH DESIGN & MFG LTD
Lynn Hess
UPS
MAY'S TREE SERVICE INC

MCMAHON & MANN CONSULTING ENGINEERS
MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES INC

NATIONAL OVERHEAD DOOR CO

BERKSHIRE FARM CTR & SVCS FOR YOUTH

OLD FIRST WARD COMMUNITY ASSN

ORCHARD PARK VETERINARY MEDICAL CEN

PANORAMA HISPANO
PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORP
PITNEY BOWES INC
PREFERRED SEED CO INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC

THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF SUNY

Amount paid
-687.70
-800.00

-63.25
-64.60
-597.80
-1,132.40
-25.77
-4,194.00
-85.75
-1,616.31
-1,248.49
-493.00
-1,600.00
-615.00
-2,283.00
-580.00
-566.77
-2,777.57
-2,000.00
-7,472.50
-37,735.88
-101.12
-714.85
-11.56
-5,844.00
-62,320.00
-10,581.15
-173.99
-3,307.70
-187.96
-105.00
-918.75
-16.85
-3,650.00
-44,273.91
-819.20
-95.00
-18,115.34
-2,529.84
-154.10
-340.00
-1,827.53
-105.00
-2,756.25
-22.48
-10,000.00

Pmnt date
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015



Name of the payee
SHRED-IT USA- BUFFALO
SNAP ON INDUSTRIAL
SNORAC LLC
SOUTHERN TIER ENVIRON FOR LIVING IN
S-S ELECTRIC REPAIR SHOP INC
THE BUFFALO NEWS
THE PUMP DOCTOR INC
TOOL RANCH INC
U & S SERVICES INC
APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
WATTS ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING
WAYPOINT TECHNOLOGY GROUP LLC
WEGMAN'S FOOD MARKETS INC
WEGMANS SHOPPERS CLUB FOR BUSINESS
Wendy Royce McCann
FRANK A SEDITA 1lI
BUFFALO CRUSHED STONE INC
WNY VETERANS HOUSING COALITION
SIEWERT EQUIPMENT CO INC
C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
THE BUFFALO NEWS
ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC
CAREGIVERS
WEAVER METAL & ROOFING INC

WESTERN NEW YORK INDEPENDENT LIVING

RESTORATION SOCIETY INC
BROOKLINE MACHINE COMPANY
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC
SOUTH BFLO COM DEV ASSOC
NIGHTENGALE FUNERAL HOME
SHANOR ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC
PRECISION SCALE & BALANCE

NAPA AUTO PARTS

SCRANTONS THRUWAY BUILDER SUPPLIES
APCO INTERNATIONAL

AFTERCARE NURSING SERV INC
BASIL FORD INC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC
DENISE MANFREDO CUSTODIAN
HISPANICS UNITED OF BFLO
CAZENOVIA RECOVERY SYSTEMS INC
VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC
RUCKER LUMBER INC

VERIZON

Amount paid
-976.00
-339.00
-603.48

-2,621.00
-242.89
-3,423.00
-891.15

-473.28
-7,983.25
-795.00
-21.45
-74.79
-315.65

-1,791.38
-0.90
-2,885.15
-2,925.50
-1,058.31
-251,691.10
-3,183.36
-16,653.00
-29.21
-1,090.00
-14,648.08
-708.17
-305.02
-504.00
-86.94
-1,115.63
-253.59
-534.17
-2,262.97
-591.84
-10,774.40
-1,060.32
-7,772.29
-560,280.00
-625.00
-54.80
-217.97

Pmnt date
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015



Name of the payee
NYS INDUSTRIES FOR THE DISABLED INC
NAPA AUTO PARTS
STATE OF NEW YORK
COMDOCINC
COUNTY LINE STONE CO INC
TOWN OF AMHERST SENIOR CENTER
NORTHWEST BUFFALO COMMUNITY CENTER
HANES SUPPLY INC
CHUDY PAPER CO INC
WEST MARINE I/C
HANES SUPPLY INC
BFNC INC
EL-DON BATTERY POST INC
KURK FUEL CO
SCHILLER PARK COMMUNITY SVCS
BISON LABORATORIES INC
BELMONT SHELTER CORP
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC
UNITED WAY OF BFLO & EC
JEWISH FAMILY SERVICES
ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES INC
CITY OF BUFFALO TREASURER
THE SALVATION ARMY
US POSTMASTER
US MARSHALS SERVICE
BUFFALO HEARING & SPEECH CENTER
FREY THE WHEELMAN INC
PETTY CASH STNS SD3
HEALTH FORCE
THE LEGAL AID BUREAU OF BUFFALO INC
TY LIN INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERS
CLARK PATTERSON ASSOCIATES
LAMB & WEBSTER INC
NEWARK ELECTRONICS
GRAINGER
UNI SELECT USA INC
FIVE STAR EQUIPMENT INC
WINDOM VOL FIRE CO INC
FEDERAL EXPRESS
KANDEY CO INC
GOVCONNECTION INC
QUALITY PLUS INC
GAYLORD BROS INC
SUMMIT EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES INC
COYNE TEXTILE SERVICES
NOCO ENERGY CORP

Amount paid

-4,003.63
-53.05
-54,240.04
-1,673.16
-43,189.46
-7,300.19
-5,883.92
-405.79
-251.96
-65.96
-485.30
-14,477.00
-561.66
-13,536.42
-67,262.93
-478.50
-1,427.50
-2,772.00
-7,829.60
-40,000.00
-1,813.64
-12,079.00
-9,668.39
-925.00
-2,376.00
-14,621.00
-76.49
-35.26
-4,614.39
-955,225.00
-1,197.59
-8,738.75
-391.94
-95.94
-1,204.10
-949.74
-8.66
-800.00
-28.23
-487,413.69
-558.00
-74.55
-290.32
-13,964.00
-711.67
-1,987.65

Pmnt date
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015



Name of the payee
TONAWANDA CITY OF TREAS
DIV OF MIDWAY INDUSTRIES
SUPERVISOR TOWN OF WEST SENECA
JOE JOHNSON EQUIPMENT (USA) INC
WEYDMAN ELECTRIC INC
MIDLAND ASPHALT MATERIALS INC
TOWN OF HAMBURG
US TOY CO INC
SYSCO FOOD SERVICE - SYRACUSE
COLVIN CLEANERS
HOLLAND HARDWARE INC
MONROE TRACTOR & IMPL CO INC
TOWN OF AURORA
DELACY FORD INC
REBOY SUPPLY INC
ELMA HARDWARE RENTAL INC
RIVERSIDE CHEMICAL CO INC
BROWNELLS INC
VILLAGE OF NORTH COLLINS
B W ROGERS CO
TOWN OF LANCASTER
Joseph C. DiPirro MD
FLUID POWER SERVICE CORP
BAKER VICTORY SVCS
BAKER VICTORY SERVICE NON-SEC
THE VELLANO CORPORATION
SONITROL SECURITY SYS BFLO INC
BARNES & NOBLE, INC.
BUFFALO BEARINGS
APPLIANCE INSTALLATION AIS

M & T BANK ACCOUNT ANALYSIS DEPT

SCOTT LAWN YARD
STS TRAILER AND TRUCK

MORRIS MASONRY RESTORATION LLC

BYRNE DAIRY

VP SUPPLY CORP

BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS
IRR SUPPLY CENTERS INC
LINDA REISWEBER
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC

NOCO ENERGY CORP-FUELS
FASTENAL

VICS AUTO SERVICE

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
CRESCENT SALES

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES INC

Amount paid
-24,115.00
-36.96
-34,014.75
-86.92
-10,865.02
-344,106.85
-38,417.50
-169.99
-8,217.86
-3,667.00
-4.58
-246.48
-51,610.00
-37.38
-367.00
-89.97
-1,643.40
-191.94
-10,817.00
-244.50
-5,000.00
-140.00
-417.00
-296,895.59
-4,852.00
-36.00
-372.60
-161.70
-66.08
-1,324.41
-3,951.70
-59,522.25
-128.38
-57,565.25
-8,009.28
-30.57
-786.97
-1,051.88
-2,760.00
-130.46
-544.18
-86.78
-6.00
-389.42
-440.00
-987.38

Pmnt date
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015



Name of the payee
ERIE COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER
VANTAGE EQUIPMENT LLC
APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS
SUSAN WATTS
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING
R W LINDSAY INC
OFFICEMAX INC
ACCADIA SITE CONTRACTING INC
PEOPLE HOME HEALTH CARE SERV
COMFORT SUITES
VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC
GREAT LAKES CONCRETE PRODUCTS
WESTERN NEW YORK MRI LLP
MARY JANE MCDONALD
NEW LIFE REPAIR
OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC
SEWING TECHNOLOGY UNIFORM CO
IGNIGHT BUILDING SERVICES INC
BEE PUBLICATIONS INC
LIVING OPPORTUNITIES OF DEPAUL
LORIGO'S MEATING PLACE
EMPLOYERCARE INC
COMFORT INN UNIVERSITY
CITY OF BUFFALO/USER FEE
CITY OF BUFFALO/USER FEE
LOMBARDO FUNERAL HOME
NOCO ENERGY CORP
DELAWARE NORTH TRAVEL HOSPITALITY S
FIRE FACILITIES INC
WEBSTER SZANYI LLP
AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC
MARIA KURBIEL
LEXIS NEXIS RISK & INFORMATION ANAL
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
AMAZON
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
EVIDENT CRIME SCENE PRODUCTS
GROSS SHUMAN BRIZDLE & GILFILLAN PC
Kenton Meals on Wheels
EVANS ACE HARDWARE & BULDING SUPPLI
NUTTALL GOLF CARTS INC
THE REMI GROUP LLC
National Grid
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC
BE WELL HEALTHCARE MEDICINE

Amount paid
-19,520.00
-271.56
-225.08
-101.16
-232.50
-876.60
-8,918.32
-7,049.31
-182,033.72
-434.16
-5,181.68

-741.02
-3,837.08
-2,113.63
-4,543.46

-6,709.09
-131.64
-798.76
-900.00
-228.83

-7,697.17

-4,796.00

-40.00
-323.23
-176.00
-310.00
-105.46
-215.41
-200.40
-221.00

-2,475.00

-3,395.14
-282.12

-8,754.25

-1,715.50

-10,743.02
-588.00
-780.00

Pmnt date
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015



Name of the payee
HON COMPANY
BFLO - NIAGARA RIVERKEEPER
ANDRE & SON INC
ICOR TECHNOLOGY INC
Dash's Market
SATCOM GLOBAL
ERIN N CHAPMAN
JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
DRESCHER & MALECKI LLP
CONNORS & VILARDO
SHC SERVICES INC
THE OFFICE PAL
ELIZABETH SHEEDY
Edwards Appliances
NOCO Energy Corporation
AMANDA MARZEC
DENNIS JACOB
MONTAGE ENTERPRISES INC
SARAH MCCABE
HOME DEPOT
TRINITY SERVICES LLC
MURRAY RICHARDSON
UNIVERSITY OF ALBANY FOUNDATION CEA
ALEXANDREA HAYHURST
CALLIE BURTON
SUZANNE WAKS
ELIZABETH FORMAN
NYSACDRPTS INC
ROBERT BONGIOVANNI
INTRADO INC
ESTHER DONNER
PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICES
BILLITIER ELECTRIC INC
TAYLOR RYANN
SUNDAY SCHOHN
INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF ROCHESTER
MURRAY, HEATHER
KATHLEEN SMITH

ST JOHN KANTY ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH

AT&T

DOXTADER, WILLIAM

PETERS, HEATHER

PATRIDGE, COURTNEY
JAKUBOWICZ, COURYNEY & ERIC
DENISE HICKS

GREENE, JESSICA

Amount paid

-51,763.60
-7,980.50
-398.00
-43,963.85
-10,395.89
-368.24
-3,827.20
-3,771.91
-4,050.00
-166.50
-405,341.22
-1,041.09
-100.00
-690.00
-113.59
-190.00
-200.00
-390.47
-220.00
-305.08
-10,433.25
-200.00
-837.80
-220.00
-230.00
-80.00
-190.00
-100.00
-120.00
-100.00
-120.00
-2,005.00
-142,212.62
-180.00
-147.40
-15,716.75
-150.00
-158.97
-1,190.00
-250.00
-217.80
-200.00
-70.00
-121.00
-240.24
-200.00

Pmnt date
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015



Name of the payee
JORDAN SELBERT
ALISA LUKASIEWICZ, PLLC
AMICO HOME IMPROVEMENT
ALOFT BUFFALO AIRPORT
LAPENNA, ERIKA
TOP DUCK PRODUCTS LLC
FUN EXPRESS, LLC
GULLOKRAUS, DANIELLE
TEUFEL, MOLLIE
TREAD CITY TIRE INC
JACOB M LIPS
LARRY ROMANCE & SON INC - ARCADE ST
WEAVER GOLF & TURF SOLUTIONS
LISA FONTANA
NICHOLAS A JUREWICZ
NAHID ESALEH
ARCADE LUMBER & MILLWORK INC
RACHEL CARDARELLA
BERKELEY VARITRONICS SYSTEMS INC
CHELSEA NICOLE STEWART
MICHAEL A CHASE
MARY BETH PASCALL
MARIA R WHYTE
SCOTT KUHLMEY
DAVID SHENK
DIRSCHBERGER, AL
DANIEL M
DANIELLE M GANG
VICTORIA A VEGA

Total

Amount paid
-920.00
-7,400.00
-2,700.00
-2,282.44
-200.00
-222.94
-41.91
-160.00
-40.00
-899.00
-860.00
-403.40
-3,068.34
-70.00
-840.00
-20.00
-2,397.57
-180.00
-2,245.50
-4,320.00
-3,235.79
-1,190.21
-68.86
-1,637.52
-1,140.65
-8.65
-648.60
-67.85
-43.59

-5,327,788.17

Pmnt date
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015



